Service Provider: Tigers Childcare- Ryebridge
Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options
Fee Type | Age ELC/SAC ECCE Session Session Second Second Incorporated | Choose Additional Hrs per | Days per | Hrs per | Full Fee Fee (with | Effective | Effective
Name Range Available | Start Finish Session Session Services? Incorporated Information Day Week Week ECCE From To
? Time Time Start Finish Services deduction
Time Time for 3 free
hours)

Senior 1y -2y ELC No 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Weekly fee | 11 4 44 227.94 0 09/09/2 31/08/2
Discover €227.94 Fees 024 025
ers (1-2 are paid in
years) equal

monthly

installments

via direct

debit.

Monthly fee

is  €966.00

over 51

weeks
Senior ly -2y ELC No 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Weekly Fee | 11 3 33 186.35 0 09/09/2 31/08/2
Discover €186.35 Fees 024 025
ers (1-2 are paid in
years) equal

monthly

installments

via direct

debit.

Monthly fee

is €792.00
After 5y-12y | SAC No 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Weekly Fee | 11 5 55 155.53 0 16/09/2 31/08/2
School €155.53 Fees 024 025
Care /BC are paid in
and equal
Camps monthly

installments

via direct

debit.

Monthly fee




is€661 over
51 weeks

Sessional
(ECCE)

2y 8m -
Sy

ELC

Yes

09:30

12:30

No

15

16/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

Active
Cubs 3
(ECCE)

3y -4y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€185.59
(including
ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare s
credited over
12 months.
This Fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is  €993.00
Over 51
weeks

11

55

233.65

185.59

30/09/2
024

31/08/2
025

Active
cubs 1
(ECCE)

4y - 5y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly fee
€199.76
(including
ECCE
discount
deduction
)Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid

11

44

238.21

199.76

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025




year. Fees
are paid in
equal

monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1012.39
Over 51
weeks
Active 4y - 5y ELC Yes 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Weekly fee | 11 55 266.95 218.89 13/01/2 31/08/2
cubs 1 €218.89 025 025
(ECCE) (including
ECCE
discount
deduction )
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This Fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1,134.53
Over 51
weeks
Active 4y - 5y ELC Yes 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Weekly fee | 11 33 191.48 162.64 13/01/2 31/08/2
cubs 1 €162.64 025 025
(ECCE) (Including
ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers

childcare is




credited over
12 months.
This fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is  €813.79
Over 51
weeks

Active
cubs
(ECCE)

1

4y -5y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly fee
€107.41
(Including
ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is
€538.170ver
51 weeks

11

22

126.63

107.41

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025




Active
cubs
(ECCE)

2

3y-4y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€218.89
(including
ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This Fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1,134.53
Over 521
weeks

11

55

266.95

218.89

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

Active
cubs
(ECCE)

2

3y-4y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly fee
€199.76(Incl
uding ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This Fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments

11

44

238.21

199.76

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025




via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1012.39
Over 51
weeks

Active
cubs
(ECCE)

2

3y-4y

SAC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly fee
€162.64
(Including
ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This Fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €813.79
Over 51
weeks

11

33

191.48

162.64

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

Active
cubs
(ECCE)

2

3y-4y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly fee
€107.41,
Including
ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This fee will
be
recalculated

11

22

126.63

107.41

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025




if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.

Monthly fee

is  €538.17

Over 51

weeks
Explorers | 2y 8m - | ELC Yes 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Weekly Fee | 11 55 266.95 218.89 13/01/2 31/08/2
1 (2.5 -3 | 3y €218.89 ( 025 025
years) Including

ECCE

discount

deduction)

Ecce at

Tigers

childcare is

credited over

12 months.

This Fee will

be

recalculated

if a child

leaves  mid

year. Fees

are paid in

equal

monthly

installments

via direct

debit.

Monthly fee

is €1,134.53

over 51

weeks
Explorers | 2y 8m - | ELC Yes 07:30 18:30 Yes Meal Weekly fee | 11 44 238.21 199.76 13/01/2 31/08/2
1 (2.5 -3 | 5y €199.76 025 025
years) (Including

ECCE

discount

deduction)

Ecce at




Tigers
Childcare is
credited over
12 months.
This Fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1,012.39
Over 51
weeks

Explorers
1 (25 -3
years)

2y 8m -
5y

ELC

Yes

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly fee
€162.64
(Including
ECCE
discount
deduction)
Ecce at
Tigers
Childcare s
credited over
12 months.
This Fee will
be
recalculated
if a child
leaves  mid
year. Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €813.79
Over 51
weeks

11

33

191.48

162.64

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025




Junior
Discover
s

Oy-1y

ELC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€276.12 Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1,173.51
over 51
weeks

11

55

276.12

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

Senior
Discover
ers (1-2
years)

ly -2y

ELC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€276.12 Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1,173.51
over 51
weeks

11

55

276.12

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

Explorers
2 (23
years)

2y -3y

ELC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€238.95,
Fees are paid
in equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1,012.39
over 51
weeks

11

55

238.95

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

Explorers
2 - 3
years)

2y -3y

ELC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€199.62
Fees are paid
in equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is €1,012.39

11

44

199.62

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025




over 51
weeks

Explores
2 (2-
3years)

2y -3y

ELC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€266.95 Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is  €813.79
over 51
weeks

11

33

266.95

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

After
school
care/ BC
and
Camps

Sy -12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€167.15,
Fees are paid
in equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is€653.77
over 51
weeks

11

44

167.15

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

Aftersch
ool Care
/BC and
Camps

Sy-12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€83.81 Fees
are paid in
equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee
is€327.88
over 51
weeks

11

22

83.81

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025

Aftersch
ool Care/
BC and
Camps

5y -12y

SAC

No

07:30

18:30

Yes

Meal

Weekly Fee
€125.60
Fees are paid
in equal
monthly
installments
via direct
debit.
Monthly fee

11

33

125.6

13/01/2
025

31/08/2
025




is € 491.34
over 51
weeks

Fee Extras

Type

Extras

Amount

Description

Additional Details/Conditions

Effective From

Effective To

Deposit

304.95

ECCE Sessional Class: For children who do not
qualify for the ECCE scheme a deposit of €304.95 is
required. The balance of the deposit will be held on
account for the duration of child's enrolment at
Tigers Childcare. If your Child is offered a place and
doesn't commence at the service your deposit will be
forfeited.

12/08/2024

31/08/2025

Discount

We offer a 10% sibling discount on a third child, on
the lowest fee.

We offer a 10% sibling discount on a third child, on the
lowest fee.

12/08/2024

31/08/2025

Discount

Staff discounts are granted at the discretion of the
company. Discounts will vary depending on seniority
of the staff member.

12/08/2024

31/08/2025

Discount

5% sibling discount is available to families availing of
full-time care for two or more children. Discount
applies to second & subsequent children only.

12/08/2024

31/08/2025

Discount

276

ECCE Sessional Class: A deposit of €276 is required
for children who qualify for the ECCE scheme and
start with Tigers Childcare, this will be refunded in
line with the ECCE guidelines.

12/08/2024

31/08/2025

No Optional Extras

06/08/2024

Deposit

A booking deposit, of 100% of fees per Afterschool
child is required. The balance of the deposit will be
held on account for the duration of child's
enrollment at Tigers Childcare. If your Child is offered
a place and doesn't commence at the service your
deposit will be forfeited

16/09/2024

31/08/2025

Deposit

A booking deposit, of €500 per full time child is
required. The balance of the deposit will be held on
account for the duration of child's enrollment at
Tigers Childcare. If your Child is offered a place and
doesn't commence at the service your deposit will be
forfeited

16/09/2024

31/08/2025




