Service Provider: Tigers Childcare- Ryebridge

Programme Year: 2024/2025

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type Name	Age Range	ELC/SAC	ECCE Available ?	Session Start Time	Session Finish Time	Second Session Start Time	Second Session Finish Time	Incorporated Services?	Choose Incorporated Services	Additional Information	Hrs per Day	Days per Week	Hrs per Week	Full Fee	Fee (with ECCE deduction for 3 free hours)	Effective From	Effective To
Senior Discover ers (1-2 years)	1y - 2y	ELC	No	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €227.94 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €966.00 over 51 weeks	11	4	44	227.94	0	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Senior Discover ers (1-2 years)	1y - 2y	ELC	No	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €186.35 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €792.00	11	3	33	186.35	0	09/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
After School Care /BC and Camps	5y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30			Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €155.53 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee	11	5	55	155.53	0	16/09/2 024	31/08/2 025

									is€661 over 51 weeks							
Sessional (ECCE)	2y 8m - 5y	ELC	Yes	09:30	12:30		No		31 Weeks	3	5	15	0	0	16/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Active Cubs 3 (ECCE)	3y - 4y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €185.59 (including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €993.00 Over 51 weeks		5	55	233.65	185.59	30/09/2 024	31/08/2 025
Active cubs 1 (ECCE)	4y - 5y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €199.76 (including ECCE discount deduction)Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid		4	44	238.21	199.76	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

									year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1012.39 Over 51 weeks							
Active cubs 1 (ECCE)	4y - 5y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €218.89 (including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,134.53 Over 51 weeks		5	55	266.95	218.89	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Active cubs 1 (ECCE)	4y - 5y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €162.64 (Including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers childcare is	11	3	33	191.48	162.64	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

									credited over 12 months. This fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €813.79 Over 51 weeks							
Active cubs 1 (ECCE)	4y - 5y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €107.41 (Including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €538.17Over 51 weeks	11	2	22	126.63	107.41	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

Active cubs 2 (ECCE)	3y - 4y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €218.89 (including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,134.53 Over 521 weeks	11	5	55	266.95	218.89	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Active cubs 2 (ECCE)	3y - 4y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €199.76(Incl uding ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments	11	4	44	238.21	199.76	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

								via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1012.39 Over 51 weeks							
Active cubs 2 (ECCE)	3y - 4y	SAC	Yes	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €162.64 (Including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €813.79 Over 51 weeks		3	33	191.48	162.64	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Active cubs 2 (ECCE)	3y - 4y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €107.41, Including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This fee will be recalculated	11	2	22	126.63	107.41	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

									if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €538.17 Over 51 weeks							
Explorers 1 (2.5 -3 years)	2y 8m - 3y		Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €218.89 (Including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,134.53 over 51 weeks		5	55	266.95	218.89	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Explorers 1 (2.5 -3 years)	2y 8m - 5y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €199.76 (Including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at	11	4	44	238.21	199.76	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

									Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,012.39 Over 51 weeks							
Explorers 1 (2.5 -3 years)	2y 8m - 5y	ELC	Yes	07:30	18:30		Yes	Meal	Weekly fee €162.64 (Including ECCE discount deduction) Ecce at Tigers Childcare is credited over 12 months. This Fee will be recalculated if a child leaves mid year. Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €813.79 Over 51 weeks	11	3	33	191.48	162.64	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

Junior Discover s	0у - 1у	ELC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €276.12 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,173.51 over 51 weeks		5	55	276.12		13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Senior Discover ers (1-2 years)	1y - 2y	ELC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €276.12 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,173.51 over 51 weeks	11	5	55	276.12	0	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Explorers 2 (2-3 years)	2y - 3y	ELC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €238.95, Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,012.39 over 51 weeks		5	55	238.95	0	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Explorers (2 - 3 years)	2y - 3y	ELC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €199.62 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €1,012.39	11	4	44	199.62	0	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

								over 51 weeks							
Explores 2 (2- 3years)	2y - 3y	ELC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €266.95 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is €813.79 over 51 weeks	11	3	33	266.95	0	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
After school care/ BC and Camps	5y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €167.15, Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is€653.77 over 51 weeks	11	4	44	167.15	0	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Aftersch ool Care /BC and Camps	5y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €83.81 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee is€327.88 over 51 weeks	11	2	22	83.81	0	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025
Aftersch ool Care/ BC and Camps	5y - 12y	SAC	No	07:30	18:30	Yes	Meal	Weekly Fee €125.60 Fees are paid in equal monthly installments via direct debit. Monthly fee	11	3	33	125.6	0	13/01/2 025	31/08/2 025

					is € 491.34			
					over 51			.
					weeks			.

Fee Extras

Туре	Extras	Amount	Description	Additional Details/Conditions	Effective From	Effective To
Deposit		304.95	ECCE Sessional Class: For children who do not		12/08/2024	31/08/2025
			qualify for the ECCE scheme a deposit of €304.95 is			
			required. The balance of the deposit will be held on			
			account for the duration of child's enrolment at			
			Tigers Childcare. If your Child is offered a place and			
			doesn't commence at the service your deposit will be			
			forfeited.			
Discount			We offer a 10% sibling discount on a third child, on	We offer a 10% sibling discount on a third child, on the	12/08/2024	31/08/2025
			the lowest fee.	lowest fee.		
Discount			Staff discounts are granted at the discretion of the		12/08/2024	31/08/2025
			company. Discounts will vary depending on seniority			
			of the staff member.			
Discount			5% sibling discount is available to families availing of		12/08/2024	31/08/2025
			full-time care for two or more children. Discount			
			applies to second & subsequent children only.			
Discount		276	ECCE Sessional Class: A deposit of €276 is required		12/08/2024	31/08/2025
			for children who qualify for the ECCE scheme and			
			start with Tigers Childcare, this will be refunded in			
			line with the ECCE guidelines.			
No Optional Extras					06/08/2024	
Deposit			A booking deposit, of 100% of fees per Afterschool		16/09/2024	31/08/2025
			child is required. The balance of the deposit will be			
			held on account for the duration of child's			
			enrollment at Tigers Childcare. If your Child is offered			
			a place and doesn't commence at the service your			
			deposit will be forfeited			
Deposit			A booking deposit, of €500 per full time child is		16/09/2024	31/08/2025
			required. The balance of the deposit will be held on			
			account for the duration of child's enrollment at			
			Tigers Childcare. If your Child is offered a place and			
			doesn't commence at the service your deposit will be			
			forfeited			